
1. Name of Listed Entity:ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:533339,ZENTEC,EQUITY SHARES  
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares No
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked‐in? YES
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked‐in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Pre‐ Shareholding Pattern as on 16‐08‐2024



Table I ‐ Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category  Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid‐
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 55.07 46285483 0 46285483 55.07 0 55.07 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483
(B) Public 219759 37328917 0 0 37328917 44.42 37328917 0 37328917 44.42 0 44.42 0 0.00 NA NA 37224647
(C) Non Promoter‐Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.51 429860 0 429860 0.51 0 0.51 0 0.00 NA NA 429860

Total: 219772 84044260 0 0 84044260 100.00 84044260 0 84044260 100.00 0 100.00 469633 0.56 0 0.00 83939990

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category  Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid‐
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 55.07 46285483 0 46285483 55.07 0 55.07 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483

NANDITA SETHI                                                                          AAJPD0831B      1 50000 0 0 50000 0.06 50000 0 50000 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 50000
BEENA ATLURI                                                                            AANPA1314J      1 434364 0 0 434364 0.52 434364 0 434364 0.52 0 0.52 0 0.00 0 0.00 434364
KISHORE DUTT ATLURI                                                             ACEPA2172P      1 15740970 0 0 15740970 18.73 15740970 0 15740970 18.73 0 18.73 234750 1.49 0 0.00 15740970
RAVI KUMAR MIDATHALA                                                       ADDPM3329E    1 500000 0 0 500000 0.59 500000 0 500000 0.59 0 0.59 0 0.00 0 0.00 500000
ASHOK ATLURI                                                                           ADQPA7751H    1 21546103 0 0 21546103 25.64 21546103 0 21546103 25.64 0 25.64 234883 1.09 0 0.00 21546103
RAMA DEVI ATLURI                                                                   AFMPA4975P    1 2670000 0 0 2670000 3.18 2670000 0 2670000 3.18 0 3.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 2670000
TARA DUTT ATLURI                                                                   AFMPA4976Q    1 1889756 0 0 1889756 2.25 1889756 0 1889756 2.25 0 2.25 0 0.00 0 0.00 1889756
NAGARJUNUDU KILARU                                                           AGGPK1306D    1 150290 0 0 150290 0.18 150290 0 150290 0.18 0 0.18 0 0.00 0 0.00 150290
SATISH ATLURI                                                                           AHOPA4275G    1 1184000 0 0 1184000 1.41 1184000 0 1184000 1.41 0 1.41 0 0.00 0 0.00 1184000
INDIRA GARAPATI                                                                      AJGPG5814R      1 120000 0 0 120000 0.14 120000 0 120000 0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 0 0.00 120000
ANISHA ATLURI                                                                          AUXPA1308G     1 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.19 1000000 0 1000000 1.19 0 1.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000000
ARJUN DUTT ATLURI                                                                 BMFPA0878J     1 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.19 1000000 0 1000000 1.19 0 1.19 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000000

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub‐Total (A)(1) 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 55.07 46285483 0 46285483 55.07 0 55.07 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non‐Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other  0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub‐Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2) 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 55.07 46285483 0 46285483 55.07 0 55.07 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Table III ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category  Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid‐
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total �Sub category (i) �Sub category (ii) �Sub category (iii)
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 7 675530 0 0 675530 0.80 675530 0 675530 0.80 0 0.80 0 0.00 NA NA 675530 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 11 569445 0 0 569445 0.68 569445 0 569445 0.68 0 0.68 0 0.00 NA NA 569445 0 0 0
(d) Banks 1 35 0 0 35 0.00 35 0 35 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 35 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 1 1923142 0 0 1923142 2.29 1923142 0 1923142 2.29 0 2.29 0 0.00 NA NA 1923142 0 0 0

TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD‐AGGRESSIVE GROWTHAABCT3784C      1 1923142 0 0 1923142 2.29 1923142 0 1923142 2.29 0 2.29 0 0.00 NA NA 1923142 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 1 1045 0 0 1045 0.00 1045 0 1045 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 1045 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1) 21 3169197 0 0 3169197 3.77 3169197 0 3169197 3.77 0 3.77 0 0.00 NA NA 3169197 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 78 2619033 0 0 2619033 3.12 2619033 0 2619033 3.12 0 3.12 0 0.00 NA NA 2619033 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 13 572936 0 0 572936 0.68 572936 0 572936 0.68 0 0.68 0 0.00 NA NA 572936 0 0 0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(g) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(2) 91 3191969 0 0 3191969 3.80 3191969 0 3191969 3.80 0 3.80 0 0.00 NA NA 3191969 0 0 0
(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State G 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(4) Non‐Institutions
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nomin 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters d 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' ca 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 130805 0 0 130805 0.16 130805 0 130805 0.16 0 0.16 0 0.00 NA NA 130805 0 0 0
(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 212476 25016560 0 0 25016560 29.77 25016560 0 25016560 29.77 0 29.77 0 0.00 NA NA 24912290 0 0 0
(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh 2 532550 0 0 532550 0.63 532550 0 532550 0.63 0 0.63 0 0.00 NA NA 532550 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 3969 1464366 0 0 1464366 1.74 1464366 0 1464366 1.74 0 1.74 0 0.00 NA NA 1464366 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 1 25 0 0 25 0.00 25 0 25 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 25 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 820 3064316 0 0 3064316 3.65 3064316 0 3064316 3.65 0 3.65 0 0.00 NA NA 3064316 0 0 0

LOGICAL SOLUTIONS LTD                                                         AAACL5476G     1 943945 0 0 943945 1.12 943945 0 943945 1.12 0 1.12 0 0.00 NA NA 943945
(m) Any Other

CLEARING MEMBERS                                   10 2093 0 0 2093 0.00 2093 0 2093 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 2093 0 0 0
H U F                                              2359 747969 0 0 747969 0.89 747969 0 747969 0.89 0 0.89 0 0.00 NA NA 747969 0 0 0
TRUSTS                                             9 9067 0 0 9067 0.01 9067 0 9067 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 9067 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 219647 30967751 0 0 30967751 36.85 30967751 0 30967751 36.85 0 36.85 0 0.00 30863481
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 219759 37328917 0 0 37328917 44.42 37328917 0 37328917 44.42 0 44.42 0 0.00 37224647 0 0 0

Sub‐categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights
Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered



Table IV ‐ Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter ‐ Non Public Shareholder

Category  Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of Shareholders No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid‐
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % of 
(A+B+C)

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Regu 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.51 429860 0 429860 0.51 0 0.51 0 0.00 NA NA 429860

Total Non‐Promoter‐Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.51 429860 0 429860 0.51 0 0.51 0 0.00 429860

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



1. Name of Listed Entity:ZEN TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED
2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security:533339,ZENTEC,EQUITY SHARES  
3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(a)/Reg.31(1)(b)/Reg.31(1)(c)

a. if under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for quarter ending 23/08/2024
b. if under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

4. Declaration : The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:
Particulars YES* NO*

a Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares
b Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?
c Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?
d Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?
e Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?

*if the Listed Entity selectes the option 'NO' for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible
Securities/Warrants,    depository    receipts,    locked-in     shares,   No of  shares  pledged  or  otherwise   encumbered  by  promoters,  as
applicable,  shall  not  be  displayed  at  the time of dissemination on the Stock Exchange website. Also wherever there is 'No'  declared
by  Listed  entity  in above  table the values will be considered as 'Zero' by default on submission of  the  format of  holding  of  specified
securities.

5 The tabular format for disclosure of holding of specified securities is as follows:

Post Shareholding Pattern as on 23-08-2024



Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category Category of Shareholder No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (VII) = 
(IV)+(V)+(VI)

Shareholding as a 
% of total no of 
shares (As a % of 
(A+B+C2))

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(A) Promoter & Promoter Group 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 51.26 46285483 0 46285483 51.26 0 51.26 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483
(B) Public 219784 43575013 0 0 43575013 48.26 43575013 0 43575013 48.26 0 48.26 0 0.00 NA NA 43470743
(C) Non Promoter-Non Public
(C1) Shares underlying DRs 0 0 0 0 0 NA 0 0 0 0.00 0 NA 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(C2) Shares held by Employes Trusts 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.48 429860 0 429860 0.48 0 0.48 0 0.00 NA NA 429860

Total: 219797 90290356 0 0 90290356 100.00 90290356 0 90290356 100.00 0 100.00 469633 0.52 0 0.00 90186086

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged 
or otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights



Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(calculated as 
per SCRR, 
1957 (VIII) As 
a % of 
(A+B+C2

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital) 
(VII)+(X) As a % of 
(A+B+C2)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 51.26 46285483 0 46285483 51.26 0 51.26 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483

NANDITA SETHI                                                                AAJPD0831B   1 50000 0 0 50000 0.06 50000 0 50000 0.06 0 0.06 0 0.00 0 0.00 50000
BEENA ATLURI                                                                 AANPA1314J   1 434364 0 0 434364 0.48 434364 0 434364 0.48 0 0.48 0 0.00 0 0.00 434364
KISHORE DUTT ATLURI                                                   ACEPA2172P   1 15740970 0 0 15740970 17.43 15740970 0 15740970 17.43 0 17.43 234750 1.49 0 0.00 15740970
RAVI KUMAR MIDATHALA                                               ADDPM3329E  1 500000 0 0 500000 0.55 500000 0 500000 0.55 0 0.55 0 0.00 0 0.00 500000
ASHOK ATLURI                                                                 ADQPA7751H  1 21546103 0 0 21546103 23.86 21546103 0 21546103 23.86 0 23.86 234883 1.09 0 0.00 21546103
RAMA DEVI ATLURI                                                          AFMPA4975P  1 2670000 0 0 2670000 2.96 2670000 0 2670000 2.96 0 2.96 0 0.00 0 0.00 2670000
TARA DUTT ATLURI                                                         AFMPA4976Q  1 1889756 0 0 1889756 2.09 1889756 0 1889756 2.09 0 2.09 0 0.00 0 0.00 1889756
NAGARJUNUDU KILARU                                                  AGGPK1306D  1 150290 0 0 150290 0.17 150290 0 150290 0.17 0 0.17 0 0.00 0 0.00 150290
SATISH ATLURI                                                                 AHOPA4275G  1 1184000 0 0 1184000 1.31 1184000 0 1184000 1.31 0 1.31 0 0.00 0 0.00 1184000
INDIRA GARAPATI                                                            AJGPG5814R  1 120000 0 0 120000 0.13 120000 0 120000 0.13 0 0.13 0 0.00 0 0.00 120000
ANISHA ATLURI                                                                AUXPA1308G  1 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.11 1000000 0 1000000 1.11 0 1.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000000
ARJUN DUTT ATLURI                                                       BMFPA0878J   1 1000000 0 0 1000000 1.11 1000000 0 1000000 1.11 0 1.11 0 0.00 0 0.00 1000000

(b) Central Government/State Government(s) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(d) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(1) 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 51.26 46285483 0 46285483 51.26 0 51.26 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483
(2) Foreign
(a) Individuals (Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(b) Government 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
(c) Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

(e) Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0

Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A)(1)+(A)(2 12 46285483 0 0 46285483 51.26 46285483 0 46285483 51.26 0 51.26 469633 1.01 0 0.00 46285483

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)



Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of 
total no of 
shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total �Sub category (i) �Sub category (ii) �Sub category (iii)
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 8 4248299 0 0 4248299 4.71 4248299 0 4248299 4.71 0 4.71 0 0.00 NA NA 4248299 0 0 0

KOTAK INDIA EQ CONTRA FUND                                   AAATK4475F   1 2873205 0 0 2873205 3.18 2873205 0 2873205 3.18 0 3.18 0 0.00 NA NA 2873205 0 0 0
(b) Venture Capital Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Alternate Investment Funds 16 1140033 0 0 1140033 1.26 1140033 0 1140033 1.26 0 1.26 0 0.00 NA NA 1140033 0 0 0
(d) Banks 1 35 0 0 35 0.00 35 0 35 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 35 0 0 0
(e) Insurance Companies 1 1923142 0 0 1923142 2.13 1923142 0 1923142 2.13 0 2.13 0 0.00 NA NA 1923142 0 0 0

TATA AIA LIFE INSURANCE CO LTD-AGGRESSIVE GRAABCT3784C   1 1923142 0 0 1923142 2.13 1923142 0 1923142 2.13 0 2.13 0 0.00 NA NA 1923142 0 0 0
(f) Provident Funds/Pension Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(g) Asset Reconstruction Companies 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(h) Soveregin Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(i) NBFC Registered with RBI 1 1045 0 0 1045 0.00 1045 0 1045 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 1045 0 0 0
(j) Other Financial Insutitions 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(k) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(1) 27 7312554 0 0 7312554 8.10 7312554 0 7312554 8.10 0 8.10 0 0.00 NA NA 7312554 0 0 0
(2) Institutions (Foreign)
(a) Foreign Direct Investment 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Foreign Venture Capital 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Sovereign Wealth Funds 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I 95 4626266 0 0 4626266 5.12 4626266 0 4626266 5.12 0 5.12 0 0.00 NA NA 4626266 0 0 0
(e) Foreign Portfolio Investors Category II 15 668442 0 0 668442 0.74 668442 0 668442 0.74 0 0.74 0 0.00 NA NA 668442 0 0 0
(f) Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(g) Any Other

Sub Total (B)(2) 110 5294708 0 0 5294708 5.86 5294708 0 5294708 5.86 0 5.86 0 0.00 NA NA 5294708 0 0 0
(3) Central Government/State Government(s)/President of India
(a) Central Government / President of India 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) State Government / Governor 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Shareholding by Companies or Bodies Corporate where Central / State G 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0

Sub Total (B)(3) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(4) Non-Institutions
(a) Associate companies / Subsidiaries 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(b) Directors and their relatives (excluding independent directors and nomine 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(c) Key Managerial Personnel 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(d) Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disc 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(e) Trusts where any person belonging to 'Promoter and Promoter Group' ca 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(f) Investor Education and Protection Fund (IEPF) 1 130805 0 0 130805 0.14 130805 0 130805 0.14 0 0.14 0 0.00 NA NA 130805 0 0 0
(g) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs 212476 25016560 0 0 25016560 27.71 25016560 0 25016560 27.71 0 27.71 0 0.00 NA NA 24912290 0 0 0
(h) Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakh 2 532550 0 0 532550 0.59 532550 0 532550 0.59 0 0.59 0 0.00 NA NA 532550 0 0 0

(i) Non Resident Indians (NRIs) 3969 1464366 0 0 1464366 1.62 1464366 0 1464366 1.62 0 1.62 0 0.00 NA NA 1464366 0 0 0
(j) Foreign Nationals 1 25 0 0 25 0.00 25 0 25 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 25 0 0 0
(k) Foreign Companies) 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0 0 0 0
(l) Bodies Corporate 820 3064316 0 0 3064316 3.39 3064316 0 3064316 3.39 0 3.39 0 0.00 NA NA 3064316 0 0 0

LOGICAL SOLUTIONS LTD                                              AAACL5476G  1 943945 0 0 943945 1.05 943945 0 943945 1.05 0 1.05 0 0.00 NA NA 943945
(m) Any Other

CLEARING MEMBERS                                  10 2093 0 0 2093 0.00 2093 0 2093 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 2093 0 0 0
H U F                                             2359 747969 0 0 747969 0.83 747969 0 747969 0.83 0 0.83 0 0.00 NA NA 747969 0 0 0
TRUSTS                                            9 9067 0 0 9067 0.01 9067 0 9067 0.01 0 0.01 0 0.00 NA NA 9067 0 0 0
Sub Total (B)(4) 219647 30967751 0 0 30967751 34.30 30967751 0 30967751 34.30 0 34.30 0 0.00 30863481
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)+(B)(4) 219784 43575013 0 0 43575013 48.26 43575013 0 43575013 48.26 0 48.26 0 0.00 43470743 0 0 0

Sub-categorization of shares

No of Voting Rights
Shareholding (No. of shares) under

(IX) (XII) (XIII)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered



Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder

Category Category & Name of the Shareholder PAN No of 
Shareholders

No of fully paid up 
equity shares held

No of Partly paid-
up equity shares 
held

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Depository 
Receipts

Total No of Shares 
Held (IV+V+VI)

Shareholding 
as a % of total 
no of shares 
(A+B+C2)

No of Shares 
Underlying 
Outstanding 
converttible securities 
(Including Warrants)

Shareholding as a % 
assuming full 
conversion of 
convertible Securities 
(as a percentage of 
diluted share capital)

Number of equity 
shares held in 
dematerialized 
form

Total as a % 
of (A+B+C)

No. As a % of 
total Shares 

No. As a % of total 
Shares held

Class X Class Y Total
(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI) (VII) (VIII) (X) (XI) (XIV)

(1) Custodian/DR Holder 0 0 0 0 0 0.00 0 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 NA NA 0
(2) Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI(Share based Employee Benefit) Reg 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.48 429860 0 429860 0.48 0 0.48 0 0.00 NA NA 429860

Total Non-Promoter-Non Public Shareholding (C) = (C)(1)+(C)(2) 1 429860 0 0 429860 0.48 429860 0 429860 0.48 0 0.48 0 0.00 429860

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities Number of Locked in Shares Number of Shares pledged or 
otherwise encumbered

No of Voting Rights

(IX) (XII) (XIII)
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